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Women / XB / 9 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Sandella252
Granite City Extreme

9.500 9.550 9.2509.150 37.450
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Maren Williams277
Team Central

9.100 9.450 9.0008.900 36.450
6 4 13 2 2 

2 

Hannah Taylor409
Granite City Extreme

8.900 9.500 8.7009.300 36.400
8 2 2 4= 3 

3 

Sophia Abbas219
Olympia Ellisville

9.400 9.100 8.7009.200 36.400
2 7 4 4= 4 

4 

Tessa Goudy128
Olympia Manchester

9.200 9.100 8.5009.250 36.050
3 8 3 10 5 

5 

Maleigha Wilson157
Springfield YMCA

8.900 9.100 8.9009.000 35.900
9 9 10 3 6 

6 

Kyleigh Pearson265
Team Central

9.200 9.100 8.4509.100 35.850
4 10 8 11 7 

7 

Riley Rammelsberg231
Olympia Ellisville

8.750 9.500 8.1009.450 35.800
12 3 1 13 8 

8 

Ainsley Joy169
Springfield YMCA

9.200 8.800 8.6509.150 35.800
5 12 6 6 9 

9 

Andrea Verdia-Grasser267
Team Central

8.700 9.200 8.6509.000 35.550
13 5 11 7 10 

10 

Madeline Boyd261
Team Central

8.900 8.850 8.2009.100 35.050
10 11 9 12 11 

11 

Leyla Oleksa275
Team Central

8.800 8.550 8.6509.000 35.000
11 13 12 8 12 

12 

Eleanor Dewitt103
Olympia Manchester

9.000 9.150 7.8508.750 34.750
7 6 14 14 13 

13 

Kyla Rich268
Team Central

8.400 8.300 8.6009.150 34.450
14 14 7 9 14 

14 
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